
WOMEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Women's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 137.0 155.0 0

2 Malorie Cupp Scott City 139.2 140.0 0

3 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 139.3 140.0 0

4 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 140.0 130.0 0

5 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 115.0 0

6 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 140.0 115.0 0

7 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 138.8 110.0 0

8 Ellie Stowe Jefferson West High School 135.0 100.0 0

9 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 100.0 0

10 Lauren Crotinger Jefferson West High School 135.0 85.0 0

11 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 134.4 75.0 0

Women's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 140.0 285.0 0

2 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 137.0 280.0 0

3 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 138.8 270.0 0

4 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 139.3 260.0 0

5 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 140.0 255.0 0

6 Malorie Cupp Scott City 139.2 230.0 0

7 Ellie Stowe Jefferson West High School 135.0 225.0 0

8 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 215.0 0

9 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 205.0 0

10 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 134.4 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Lauren Crotinger Jefferson West High School 135.0 0 0

Women's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 137.0 200.0 0

2 Malorie Cupp Scott City 139.2 185.0 0

3 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 140.0 175.0 0

4 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 139.3 170.0 0

5 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 140.0 155.0 0

6 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 140.0 0

7 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 138.8 135.0 0

8 Ellie Stowe Jefferson West High School 135.0 115.0 0

9 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 115.0 0

10 Lauren Crotinger Jefferson West High School 135.0 100.0 0

11 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 134.4 90.0 0

Women's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 137.0 635.0 10

2 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 139.3 570.0 8

3 Ava Lay Trinity Academy 140.0 570.0 6

4 Malorie Cupp Scott City 139.2 555.0 4

5 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 140.0 545.0 2

6 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 138.8 515.0 1

7 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 470.0 0

8 Ellie Stowe Jefferson West High School 135.0 440.0 0

9 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 420.0 0

10 Lilly Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 134.4 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Lauren Crotinger Jefferson West High School 135.0 185.0 0


